
A few words by way of introduction 

Transformations of the soul and creation

Arteries, nodes and catharsis in art therapy

I. Themes as a key to understanding, untangling and resolving 
psychological disorders

II. Working with time in expressions of the present. Past, present 
and future time as a theme of expressive manifestations

III. Realm of experience and creation
IV. Items in the role of “corpus delicti” of our emotional memory. 

Collections, installations, assemblage objects
V. Photographs as imprints of reality -  the starting point of the imagination
VI. Biomorphic shapes as a means of healing the soul
VII. Sharing within a play -  a social role as a subject to art production

Ritual situations and ceremonies as a path to discovering one’s own
individuality and to sharing collectively

I. Rituals and ceremonies as a path to sharing both physical 
and mental space

II. A ritual as an act ofwarming a place
III. A ritual as a means for learning about oneself
IV. Meeting shadows in the darkness as a ritual that leads to 

a cleansing of the soul effect
V. The cathartic role of a ritual

Places and the human soul -  influencing and curing psychological
processes by the sharing of space

I. The character of a place as a creative source and as a means for 
vitalising the soul

13

21

57

58

88
98

103
110
116
120

125

125
143
145

147
154

163

165



II. Naturai location and a psychological archetype 185
III. A construction as a symbol 188
IV. The landscape of our own soul 190
V. Wandering around 193

5

6

On the work of two selected authors -  Peter Hudran and Jan Sytař

I. Peter Hudran
II. jan Sytař

Resümee 

Bibliography 

Name index

197

198 
214

235

237

242


