1	A fe	ew words by way of introduction	13
	Trai	nsformations of the soul and creation	21
2	Arteries, nodes and catharsis in art therapy		
	I.	Themes as a key to understanding, untangling and resolving psychological disorders	58
	H.	Working with time in expressions of the present. Past, present and future time as a theme of expressive manifestations	88
	III.	Realm of experience and creation	98
	IV.	Items in the role of "corpus delicti" of our emotional memory.  Collections, installations, assemblage objects	103
	V.	Photographs as imprints of reality – the starting point of the imagination	110
	VI.	Biomorphic shapes as a means of healing the soul	116
	VII.	Sharing within a play – a social role as a subject to art production	120
3	Ritual situations and ceremonies as a path to discovering one's own individuality and to sharing collectively		
	I.	Rituals and ceremonies as a path to sharing both physical and mental space	125
	II.	A ritual as an act ofwarming a place	143
	III.	A ritual as a means for learning about oneself	145
	IV.	Meeting shadows in the darkness as a ritual that leads to a cleansing of the soul effect	147
	V.	The cathartic role of a ritual	154
4	Places and the human soul – influencing and curing psychological processes by the sharing of space		
	l.	The character of a place as a creative source and as a means for vitalising the soul	165

	II.	Natural location and a psychological archetype	185
	III.	A construction as a symbol	188
	IV.	The landscape of our own soul	190
	V.	Wandering around	193
5	On the work of two selected authors – Peter Hudran and Jan Sytař		197
	1.	Peter Hudran	198
	II.	Jan Sytař	214
6	Resümee		235
	Bibliography		237
	Name index		242